
Partdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110V

1



Partdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110V

1

No. Part no. Name

14 421490-8 RUBBER RING 4110C/1806B

15 451480-7 BAFFLE PLATE GA7050 GA9050

1 451485-7 PIN CAP GA7050 GA9050

11 517851-9 ARMATURE ASSY 110V GA7050/9050

11 517854-3 ARMATURE ASSY 240V GA7050/9050

47 224543-0 WHEEL LOCK NUT 14-45 SMA910

16 523411-7 FIELD ASSEMBLY 110V GA7050/905

16 523414-1 FIELD ASSEMBLY 240V GA7050/905

19 643700-5 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 7-18 HM1304

23 645088-9 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 9015B/9067/6

25 650102-8 SWITCH 1267.5105 110V 9029

29 665550-8 POWER SUPPLY CORD 2.5-2-2.5

12 681657-2 INSULATION WASHER GS5000/GS600

28 682551-1 CORD GUARD 11.5 9047/9049

28 682574-9 'CORD GUARD 10-90 110V UC3530A

27 687169-3 STRAIN RELIEF HM1317C/CB/HP162

27 687678-2 STRAIN RELIEF GA9020&40 110V

29 692527-0 LEAD WIRE HP1641/TD0101F/KP081

21 867561-1 NAME PLATE GA9050

48 892805-0 CLEAR LABEL 90614)GA7050/9050

39 911128-8 *PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16 10PK

42 922221-3 *CAP HD SCREW M5X16 HM1200 5PK

45 122891-0 "WHEEL COVER 9"" 9029/9049/GA902"

18 140222-1 MOTOR HOUSING COMP GA70510/GA9

4 140223-9 GEAR HOUSING COMP GA7050/9050

44 140224-7 SPINDLE COMPLETE A GA7050/9050

22 188848-1 HANDLE SET GA7050 GA9050

30 188848-1 HANDLE SET GA7050 GA9050

20 191957-7 CARBON BRUSH CB-204

35 210029-0 BALL BEARING 608ZZ MT811/852

13 210059-1 BALL BEARING 60002RDCM HM1317C

8 211137-0 BALL BEARING 6201LLU HM0860C

40 211241-5 BALL BEARING 6202DDW PC5000/01

32 213026-5 O RING 7 4191D

5 213487-9 O RING 31 AN504

41 213720-9 O RING 67 HM1317C/CB/AN711/HR2

46 224415-9 INNER FLANGE 42 GA5021/9565CVL

37 227561-7 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 49 GA9050

7 227563-3 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 10B GA9050

2 233292-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 12 SMA910

36 233925-5 RING SPRING 13 6413

33 256516-5 SHOULDER PIN 11 GA7050 GA9050

9 257965-9 RETAINING RING (INT) R-32

34 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 PC5000/UH5580/TD

6 264010-3 HEX NUT M7 PC5000/01C/GA5020/2

31 265999-8 *PT SCREW 4X25 10PK

3 266012-5 *PT SCREW 5X35 HR160D 10PK

26 266192-7 *TAPPING SCREW 4X14 6837 5PK



Partdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110VPartdrawing for  GA9050/1 - ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 110V

2

17 266389-8 TAPPING SCREW 5X70 UC4020A/352

38 285851-4 BEARING RETAINER GA7050

43 318523-7 BEARING BOX GA7050 GA9050


	partdrawing_GA9050
	partdrawing_GA9050.

